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Carthage FFA Canned Food Drive
The Carthage FFA is holding their annual 
canned food drive! Students are 
encouraged to bring in canned food items 
to school and place the items under the 
Christmas tree in our lobby.  During the week 
of December 6-10, FFA students will collect 
these canned food items and distribute them 
to five local food pantries throughout the 
week.

The following local shelters and pantries will 
benefit from this service project:

o Crosslines
o River Street Gathering and Food Pantry
o Crisis Center
o Fairview Christian Church
o Bright Futures

December Calendar Items
● Wednesday, December 1

○ Wear Flannel
● Thursday, December 2

○ Wear vacation gear
● Friday, December 3

○ Carthage Spirit Day
● Monday, December 6

○ Wear BRIGHT colors
● Tuesday, December 7

○ Dress WARM
● Wednesday, December 8

○ Wear Holiday socks
● Thursday, December 9

○ Wear red or white
● Friday, December 10

○ Carthage Spirit Day
● Monday, December 13

○ Wear a scarf
● Tuesday, December 14

○ Wear a Holiday hat or 
headband

● Wednesday, December 15
○ Wear sweats

● Thursday, December 16
○ Wear green

● Friday, December 17
○ Carthage Spirit Day

● Monday, December 20
○ Wear plaid

● Tuesday, December 21
○ Wear blue or white

● Wednesday, December 22
○ School Dismisses at 1:00
○ Wear a holiday shirt

Please remember there is no school 
starting Thursday, December 23- 

Monday, January 3.  Students return to 
school on Tuesday, January 4. 

Please be sure to write your child’s 
name in their coats and jackets.  This 

will help us return items to their owners.  
All unclaimed lost and found items will 

be donated on Wednesday, 
December 22.
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